
 

 FEE SCHEDULE 

 TIME CHARGE SERVICES 

 

CLASSIFICATION      HOURLY RATES 

 

Senior Principal (P.E.)      $ 250.00 

Principal (P.E.)      $ 225.00 

Program Manager      $ 195.00 

Chief Engineer (P.E.)      $ 185.00 

Special Projects Engineer (P.E.)    $ 175.00 

Senior Engineer (P.E.)      $ 160.00 

Construction Engineer (P.E.)     $ 135.00 

Project Engineer (P.E.)     $ 135.00 

Senior Consultant (P.E.)     $ 150.00 

Consultant (P.E.)      $ 120.00 

Engineer Intern (E.I.)      $ 95.00 

Senior Designer      $ 110.00 

Designer       $ 100.00 

Planner       $ 120.00 

Landscape Architect      $ 120.00 

Senior Technician      $ 110.00 

Technician       $ 90.00 

CADD Drafter       $ 70.00 

Construction Administrator     $ 100.00 

Inspector       $ 110.00 

Regulatory Compliance Specialist    $ 140.00 

Professional Land Surveyor     $ 135.00 

Five (5) Man Field Survey Party    $ 180.00 

Four (4) Man Field Survey Party    $ 165.00 

Three (3) Man Field Survey Party    $ 150.00 

Two (2) Man Field Survey Party    $ 130.00 

Survey Party Chief      $ 90.00 

Engineering Aide      $ 60.00 

Administrative Assistant     $ 60.00 

GPS Equipment      $ 100.00 

20’ Mudboat (Special)      $ 250.00 

 

PROJECT:            

LOCATION:      DATE    

BY:        PERIOD:                          

 

REMARKS: Above rates increased by 25% for expert testimony and legal 

proceedings. 

 

REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES:  (Not included in above rates).  4-Wheeler billed at 

$100/day. Long Distance telephone charges, express mail, printing and reproduction, 

regulatory agency and recording fees; travel, food and lodging outside of the Baton 

Rouge, Louisiana area; special equipment or supplies all billed at invoice amount, plus 

an administrative charge of 10%.  Mileage outside of the Baton Rouge, Louisiana area 

will be billed at the current Federal Allowable Rate plus 10%. 
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